
Date Day Event Time Home/Away

26-Jul Tues practice 4:30 - 7:00

27-Jul Wed practice 4:30 - 7:00

28-Jul Thurs practice 4:30 - 7:00

29-Jul Fri

30-Jul Sat

31-Jul Sun

1-Aug Mon

2-Aug Tues practice 4:30 - 7:00

3-Aug Wed practice 4:30 - 7:00

4-Aug Thurs practice 4:30 - 7:00

5-Aug Fri

6-Aug Sat

7-Aug Sun

8-Aug Mon practice 4:30 - 6:30

9-Aug Tues practice 4:30 - 6:30

10-Aug Wed practice 4:30 - 6:30

11-Aug Thurs practice 4:30 - 6:30

12-Aug Fri

13-Aug Sat

14-Aug Sun

15-Aug Mon practice 4:30 - 6:30

16-Aug Tues practice 4:30 - 6:30

17-Aug Wed practice 4:30 - 6:30

18-Aug Thurs practice 4:30 - 6:30

19-Aug Fri

20-Aug Sat

21-Aug Sun

22-Aug Mon practice 4:30 - 6:30

23-Aug Tues practice 4:30 - 6:30

24-Aug Wed @ GA Jamboree 4:30 GA

25-Aug Thurs @ HCA 4:00 Away

26-Aug Fri

27-Aug Sat

28-Aug Sun

29-Aug Mon practice 4:30 - 6:30

30-Aug Tues @ SSCS (The Club) 4:00 Away

31-Aug Wed @ Frederica 5:00 Away

1-Sep Thurs practice 4:30 - 6:30

2-Sep Fri

3-Sep Sat

4-Sep Sun

5-Sep Mon holiday

6-Sep Tues practice 4:30 - 6:30

7-Sep Wed @ Risley 5:00 Away

SFX Volleyball Schedule



8-Sep Thurs practice 4:30 - 6:30

9-Sep Fri

10-Sep Sat

11-Sep Sun

12-Sep Mon v. Needwood 5:00 Home

13-Sep Tues practice 4:30 - 6:30

14-Sep Wed @ GMS 5:00 Away

15-Sep Thurs v. HCA 5:00 Home

16-Sep Fri

17-Sep Sat

18-Sep Sun

19-Sep Mon v. SSCS 5:00 Home

20-Sep Tues practice 4:30 - 6:30

21-Sep Wed practice 4:30 - 6:30

22-Sep Thurs practice 4:30 - 6:30

23-Sep Fri

24-Sep Sat Family Day 10:00 - 12:00 SFX

25-Sep Sun

26-Sep Mon practice 4:30 - 6:30

27-Sep Tues practice 4:30 - 6:30

28-Sep Wed v. Jane Macon 5:00 Home

29-Sep Thurs practice 4:30 - 6:30

30-Sep Fri

1-Oct Sat

2-Oct Sun

3-Oct Mon practice 4:30 - 6:30

4-Oct Tues practice 4:30 - 6:30

5-Oct Wed Championship 5:00 BHS


